37. Muswiesenlauf
Einlaufliste 1km Schulerlauf U10 Jungen

Platz
1
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Vorname
Isaak
Mats
Emil
Leonard
Simeon
Jakob
Elias

Nils

Tian Levi
Mika
Joel
Simeon
Laurenz
Damian
Paulo
Armin
Emil
Andre
David
Linus
Bastian
Finn
Oskar
Luca
Johannes
Anthony

Steve

Nachname
Rahn
Strébel
Geier
Baier
Hilger
Henninger
Winter
Binder
Dorr
Horlacher
Deitigsmann
Kraft
Dénzer
Bareil3
Staudle
Vashegyi
Werner
Herrmann
Rahn
Arndt

Rei
Goller
Heilig
Martin
Rink

Weig

Franz

Samstag, 8. Oktober 2022

Verein

Grundschule Brettheim
Grundschule Brettheim

Lauf an der Pegnitz

SV Oberteuringen

Crailsheim

Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am See
Kirchberg

lIshofen

FC Billingsbach
Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am See

Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am See

Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am See
Onolzheim

Grundschule Brettheim
Schwarzwaldbub

Grundschule Brettheim
Grundschule Brettheim

TSG Kirchberg
Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am See
Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am See
Crailsheim

Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am See
Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am See
Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am See

Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am See

14:42

Klasse Platz_Klasse Zeit
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1 4:05
4:16
4:18
4:22
4:23
4:25
4:29
4:30
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4:31
4:33
4:33
4:34
4:35
4:37
4:43
4:44
4:49
4:50
4:50
4:50
4:56
4:56
5:13
5:14
5:39
6:23
7:23
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